
Institutional Sales Defined Contribution

Retirement Plan Services
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  PACIFIC NORTHWEST   GREAT-LAKES
  PACIFIC SOUTHWEST   SOUTHEAST
  NORTH CENTRAL   MID-ATLANTIC
  SOUTH CENTRAL   NORTHEAST

MIKE SHAMBURGER
Head of Retirement Plan Services 
Distribution
Office: (410) 577-4478
Mike.Shamburger@troweprice.com

JOANNE SCOTT
Office: (410) 345-4622
Joanne.Scott@troweprice.com

SUPERVISOR, ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES – 
INSTITUTIONAL SALES

TERRITORY SALES CONSULTANTS INTERNAL SALES CONSULTANTS SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE 
ASSISTANTS

FIELD TERRITORIES

PACIFIC 
NORTHWEST

Joe Culhane 
Office: (719) 246-2053
Joe.Culhane@troweprice.com

Mary Nelson 
Office: (719) 278-5858
Mary.Nelson@troweprice.com

Angela Citro 
Office: (410) 577-4103
Angela.Citro@troweprice.com

PACIFIC 
SOUTHWEST

Dayla Cabeza de Vaca 
Office: (310) 357-3960
Dayla.Cabeza.de.Vaca@troweprice.com

Mary Nelson 
Office: (719) 278-5858
Mary.Nelson@troweprice.com

Joanne Scott 
Phone: (410) 345-4622
Joanne.Scott@troweprice.com

NORTH 
CENTRAL

Peter Lush 
Office: (303) 263-7854
Peter.Lush@troweprice.com

Carrie Paris 
Office: (410) 504-3642
Carrie.Paris@troweprice.com

Angela Citro 
Office: (410) 577-4103
Angela.Citro@troweprice.com

SOUTH 
CENTRAL

Frank Tighe 
Office: (713) 805-7270
Frank.Tighe@troweprice.com

Lawrence Snoops 
Office: (410) 345-8737
Lawrence.Snoops@troweprice.com

Angela Citro
Office: (410) 577-4103
Angela.Citro@troweprice.com

GREAT-LAKES
Tony Robke 
Phone: (859) 412-0426
Tony.Robke@troweprice.com

Leann Lane 
Office: (410) 345-8760
Leann.Lane@troweprice.com

Joanne Scott 
Phone: (410) 345-4622
Joanne.Scott@troweprice.com

SOUTHEAST
John “Jay” Walther 
Office: (410) 345-7134
John.Walther@troweprice.com

Carrie Paris 
Office: (410) 504-3642
Carrie.Paris@troweprice.com

Joanne Scott 
Phone: (410) 345-4622
Joanne.Scott@troweprice.com

MID-ATLANTIC
Dan Nicholson 
Office: (215) 499-3677
Dan.Nicholson@troweprice.com

Lawrence Snoops 
Office: (410) 345-8737
Lawrence.Snoops@troweprice.com

Joanne Scott 
Phone: (410) 345-4622
Joanne.Scott@troweprice.com

NORTHEAST
David Kasparian 
Office: (617) 872-1133
David.Kasparian@troweprice.com

Leann Lane 
Office: (410) 345-8760
Leann.Lane@troweprice.com

Angela Citro 
Office: (410) 577-4103
Angela.Citro@troweprice.com
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202409-3867420
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